

EASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*PRESS RELEASE\*\*



# Miller Ingenuity Announces Revolutionary Roadway Worker Protection System

A First of Its Kind in the Rail Industry

June 15, 2016...Winona, MN... Miller Ingenuity announced today it has developed a revolutionary Roadway Worker Protection System. The system is designed to detect the approach of all trains, roadway maintenance machines, and high rail vehicles into a work zone. It is portable, easy to deploy, and requires no attachment to the locomotive or to the rail. The system is designed to protect any size work zone with direct alerts provided to an unlimited number of equipped workers and under any weather conditions.

"This system has been under development for the last two years. We dedicated a team of over a dozen engineers in hardware, software, firmware, sensor and communication technologies to the project. The system has performed flawlessly in thousands of field trials with a 100% detection rate," said Steven L. Blue, President & CEO of Miller Ingenuity. "We believe this system will save lives because it doesn't rely on dispatch communications or train crews. It brings the warning directly to the work crew to clear the area and it does so with plenty of time to get out of the way."

"This is the only Roadway Worker protection system that allows a work crew to independently create their own safe zone of protection, completely independent of other departments," added Blue. "Since the components of our system are set up and controlled by the Employee in Charge (EIC) of the work zone, track workers are no longer solely reliant on the effectiveness or reliability of protections set up by other departments such as transportation or operations."

The Miller Ingenuity system can be applied in freight and passenger rail applications. The system will be available for sale in the 4th quarter of this year.

# ABOUT MILLER INGENUITY

Miller Ingenuity is a high technology supplier of mission critical safety systems to the global rail industry. *www.milleringenuity.com* 

## SNAPSHOT

20/10 Solutions 625 Willowbrook Lane Bldg. 600 West Chester, PA 19382 www.2010solutions.com



#### PRIMARY CONTACT:

Sarah Reese 610 692 4972 x 207 sarah@2010solutions.com

## BACKGROUND:

Established in 2000, 20/10 offers solutions and expertise to help enhance our client's presence and their bottom line.

### CONTACT:

Sarah Reese 610.246.6641 sarah@2010solutions.com

## Contact

For further information, contact Kevin Smith, Senior Vice President Sales & Marketing at ksmith@milleringenuity or at 904-608-9676.